N

\TBsA | INAUGURAL
o'y DOUG SALTER SHIELD

BELLERIVE YACHT CLUB - FEBRUARY 17-18, 1979

South d North 5-4

K. Burles (72, 50, 31, 78)
J. Giannaros (64, 32)

A. Martin (30, 71)

J. Hunter

P. Kennedy

J. Hawksley

N. Ross

G. Lindridge (54)

K. Mellers (43)

North d North West 8-1

J. Reece (73, 47, 41, 40 49)
R. Atkins (35, 42)

E. A. Pickett (30)

J. Hanson (33, 38, 33)

M. Leslie

W. Madden

W. Leggett (33)

R. Bishop (32)

R. Swain

South d North West 8-1

K. Burles (31, 56, 68, 47, 39))
J. Giannaros (38)

A. Martin (75)

J. Hunter (35, 47)

P. Kennedy (50, 40, 43)

J. Hawksley (46, 32)

N. Ross

G. Lindridge (43, 34, 39)

K. Mellers

South wins Doug Salter Shield
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J. Reece (33, 61, 39, 38, 33, 48)
R. Atkins (35, 30)

E. A. Pickett (35)

J. Hanson (33, 55)

M. Leslie (37)

W. Madden

W. Leggett

R. Bishop (43)

R. Swain

K. Keygan (37, 42)

B. Watts (35)

D. O’Neill (44, 36, 48, 40)
R. Mather

P. Gibbons (33)

W. Cole

N. Maxwell

R. Singleton

J. Hocking

K. Keygan (54, 32)
B. Watts

D. O’Neill (68, 31)
R. Mather

P. Gibbons

W. Cole

N. Maxwell

R. Singleton

J. Hocking
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306-344
266-202
221-185
165-302
205-198
270-212
163-243
197-217
359-98

398-163
296-179
104-259
305-188
233-185
274-172
264-123
228-160
171-120

375-274
231-236
174-161
263-117
301-64

299-169
214-143
332-104
343-69



